Product code Size
(DN)
General dimensions of bareshaft
A B C D F I G H J K L Kg ISO P Q R S T Keyway
axb h
WAFN50050MSEENR1601 50 120 61.5 43 100 30 11 90 211.5 123 120.6 10 2.4 F-07 13 70 4x9 - - - -
WAFN50065MSEENR1601 65 135 69 46 108 30 11 90 234 145 127 10 2.7 F-07 13 70 4x9 - - - -
WAFN50080MSEENR1601 80 141 94 46 124 30 11 90 265 160 145 10 3.2 F-07 13 70 4x9 - - - -
WAFN50100MSEENR1601 100 165 106 52 147 30 11 90 301 185.5 165 10 4.0 F-07 13 70 4x9 - - - -
WAFN50125MSEENR1601 125 180 126.5 56 180 33 14 90 339.5 225 206 12 6.2 F-07 17 70 4x9 - - - -
WAFN50150MSEENR1601 150 193 133 56 206 33 14 90 359 241.3 229 12 7.3 F-07 17 70 4x9 - - - -
WAFN50200MSEENR1601 200 225 170 60 257 33 17 90 428 305 280 12 11.1 F-07 20.3 70 4x9 - - - -
WAFN50250MSEENR1601 250 282.5 210 68 324 23 22 130 515.5 362 335 14 20.2 F-10 26.2 102 4x12 3 70 - -
WAFN50300MSEENR1601 300 308 240 78 376 23 22 130 571 431.8 394 14 29.6 F-10 26.2 102 4x12 3 70 - -
WAFN50350MSEENR1601 350 338.5 263 78 422 31 22 160 632.5 476.3 445 16 35.2 F-10 28 102 4x12 3 70 - -
WAFN50400MSEENR1601 400 380 308 102 480 31 27 160 719 540 510 18 55.5 F-12 33 125 4x14 4 85 - -
WAFN50450MSEENR1601 450 380.5 340 114 536 38 36 190 758.5 - - 20 79.7 F-14 48 140 4x18 4 100 - -
WAFN50500MSEENR1601 500 432.5 380 127 593 38 36 210 850.5 - - 20 114 F-14 48 140 4x18 4 100 - -
WAFN50600MSEENR1601 600 494 440 154 690 80 60 210 1014 - - 24 170.9 F-16 - 165 4x22 5 130 18x11 7
WAFN50700MSEENR1601 700 590 490 165 830 106 65 300 1186 - - 30 252.9 F-25 - 254 8x18 5 200 18x11 7
WAFN50750MSEENR1601 750 590 530 190 836 106 80 300 1226 - - 25 294.9 F-25 - 254 8x18 5 200 22x14 9
WAFN50800MSEENR1601 800 630 565 190 902 106 80 300 1301 - - 28 346.5 F-25 - 254 8x18 5 200 22x14 9
WAFN50900MSEENR1601 900 695 610 203 1010 110 80 350 1415 - - 32 459.5 F-25 - 254 8x18 5 200 22x14 9
WAFN51000MSEENR1601 1000 770 675 216 1116 110 80 350 1555 - - 32 580.7 F-25 - 254 8x18 5 200 22x14 9
WAFN51100MSEENR1601 1100 815 733 216 1215 110 80 350 1658 - - 32 715.5 F-25 - 254 8x18 5 200 22x14 9
WAFN51200MSEENR1601 1200 875 818 254 1334 110 100 350 1803 - - 40 963.3 F-30 - 298 8x23 5 230 28x16 10
FIVC Butterfly Valve
1 / 3
WAFN5_MSEENR_1601 05.2018
All data sheets are subject to changes without prior notice    ·                                                      ·    www.flowconivc.com    ·